090

—m—

aasmsmsmes.

018327
018353
018372
018373
018377
018378

018391 _

018393
018395
018398
o18422
018423
018424
018425
018454
018473
018484
018485
018559
018574
018659
018661

018662
018663
018664
018665
018666
018680
018681
018706
018708
018712
018747
018750
018752
018765
018782
018783
018874
018891

018894
018895
018907
019010
019034
019045
019047
019058
019063
019064
019066
015069
019073
019117
019118
019119
019120
019129
019132
019137
019152
019153
019154
019160
019217
019225
019226
019227
019228
019231

019233
019234
019235
019277

019278

019285
019430

019432

019437

019438

012447
019448
019431
0194353
012462

MONDAY, JUL

Y 9, 1990 CONTINUED

WAUGH HARRIS SUPPLY CO
CARPENTER PHD, BRUCE N
OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT
WHOLESALE ELECTRONIC
HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES
PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO
CITY OF TULSA

MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
TULSA METROPOLITAN
ADVANCED ENTRY SYSTEMS
ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY
WESCHE CO

PADGETT T V CENTER
INDIAN LOCK & SAFE
GLIDDEN COMPANY

L E I U NATIONAL SEMINAR
DUO-FAST OF OKLAHOMA INC
EAGLE MATERIAL HANDLING
FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY
NEW DEMINSION IN
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE
BROADWAY POULTRY
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS
FADLER COMPANY INC.
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
TULSA BEEF &

ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY
SPECTRUM PAINT

LADYMON COMPANY INC
CINCINNATI TIME & PARKING
F & E CHECK PROTECTOR
ALL AUTOMOTIVE

PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO
SPECTRUM PAINT

SCOTT RICE

UNITED STATES TRADING
AKORN INC

TCS SYSTEMS

ELLMCREEK ENTERPRISES
MIREX CORPORATION

MIREX CORPORATION

T & W TIRE

MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
WEIS AMERICAN FIRE
NAPCO

EVE INCORPORATED
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY
SCOTT RICE

SKIATOOK ANIMAL CLINIC IN
FAISCO INC

ICS

NAPCO

SOUTHWESTERN BELL

AT&T :

XEROX CORPORATION.

AT&T

SHERWIN WILLIAMS

XEROX CORPORATION.
MIREX CORPORATION
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING

SCOTT RICE

EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY

B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY
URBAN LAND INSTITUTE
CUMMINS ALLISON CORP
MOSLER INC

O M E CORPORATION

OPEX CORPORATION

PITNEY BOWES INC

IBM CORP

ZYTRON

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY
SCOTT RICE

RICH AND CARTMILL INC.
SCOTT RICE

SCHINDLER ELEVATOR

U S POSTMASTER

RMRES

AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC
PETROLEUM MARKETERS
WESCHE CO

COLWELL SUPPLY &

ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES

122.00
275.00
16.50
17.50
19.28
42,00
770.00
184.85
1,809.38
75.00
52.76
9.52
37.50
6.25
49.75
115.00
55.87
22.25
20.10
533.93
127.02
12.79
547.20
509.41
1,950.85
2,745.18
1,898.34
29.00
69.50
42.10
383.76
1,475.00
2,985.25
435.00
67.00
5465.82
52.60
16.80
200.16
1,879.50
134.05
121.13
1,199.76
35.00
29.50
1,633.80
1,942.92
513.84
28.54
125.00
75.00
562.50
264.66
400.01
3.96
6£33.01
3.96
101.97
210.00
748.00
9.12
81.00
364 .64
190.93
230.00
270.00
373.00
1,515.00
1,970.00
95.00
4,971.20
1,320.00
684 .00
278.00
184 .56
250.00
27.07
3,021.42

100,000.00

37,270.29
403.93
94.75
268.96
36.00
1,116.00




