MONDAY	TIIIV	O	1000	CONTINUED
MUNDAI.	JULI	Э.	1990	CONTINUED

018327	WAUGH HARRIS SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	122.00
018353	CARPENTER PHD, BRUCE N	SERVICES	275.00
018372	OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT	SERVICES	16.50
018373	WHOLESALE ELECTRONIC	SERVICES	17.50
018377	HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES	SERVICES	19.28
018378	PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO	SERVICES	42.00
018391	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	770.00
018393	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	184.85
018395	TULSA METROPOLITAN	SERVICES	1,809.38
018378	ADVANCED ENTRY SYSTEMS	SERVICES	75.00
018422	ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY	SERVICES	52.76
018423	WESCHE CO	SERVICES	9.52
018424	PADGETT T V CENTER	SERVICES	37.50
018425 E	INDIAN LOCK & SAFE	SERVICES	6.25
018454	GLIDDEN COMPANY	SERVICES	49.75
018473	L E I U NATIONAL SEMINAR	SERVICES	115.00
018484	DUO-FAST OF OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	55.87
018485	EAGLE MATERIAL HANDLING	SERVICES	22.25
018559	FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY	SERVICES	20.10
018574	NEW DEMINSION IN	SERVICES	533.93
018659	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	127.02
018661	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	SERVICES	12.79
018662	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	547.20
018663	CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	509.41
018664	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	1,950.85
018665	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	2,745.18
		SERVICES	•
018666	TULSA BEEF &		1,898.34
018680	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	29.00
018681	SPECTRUM PAINT	SERVICES	69.5 0
018706	LADYMON COMPANY INC	SERVICES	42.10
018708	CINCINNATI TIME & PARKING	SERVICES	383.76
018712	F & E CHECK PROTECTOR	SERVICES	1,475.00
018747	ALL AUTOMOTIVE	SERVICES	2,985.25
018750	PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO	SERVICES	435.00
018752	SPECTRUM PAINT	SERVICES	67.00
018765	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	565.82
018782	UNITED STATES TRADING	SERVICES	52.60
018783	AKORN INC	SERVICES	16.80
018874	TCS SYSTEMS	SERVICES	200.16
018891	ELMCREEK ENTERPRISES	SERVICES	1,879.50
018894	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	134.05
018895	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	121.13
018907	T & W TIRE	SERVICES	1,199.76
019010	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	35.00
019034	WEIS AMERICAN FIRE	SERVICES	29 .5 0
019045	NAPCO	SERVICES	1,633.80
	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	1,942.92
019047			•
019058	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SERVICES	513.84
019063	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	28.54
019064	SKIATOOK ANIMAL CLINIC IN	SERVICES	125.00
019066	FAISCO INC	SERVICES	75.00
017066	ICS	SERVICES	562.50
019073	NAPCO	SERVICES	266.66
019117	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	400.0ì
019118	AT&T	SERVICES	3.96
019119	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	633.01
017120	AT&T	SERVICES	3.96
			101.97
019129	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	
019132	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	210.00
019137	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	748.00
019152	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SERVICES	9.12
019153	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	81.00
		SERVICES	364.64
019154	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY		
019160	B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY	SERVICES	190.93
019217	URBAN LAND INSTITUTE	SERVICES	230.00
019225	CUMMINS ALLISON CORP	SERVICES	270.00
019226	MOSLER INC	SERVICES	373.00
017223	O M E CORPORATION	SERVICES	1,515.00
			-
019228	OPEX CORPORATION	SERVICES	1,970.00
019231	PITNEY BOWES INC	SERVICES	95.00
019233	IBM CORP	SERVICES	4,971.20
019234	ZYTRON	SERVICES	1,320.00
019235	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL	SERVICES	684.00
		SERVICES	278.00
019277	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY		
019278	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	184.56
019285	RICH AND CARTMILL INC.	SERVICES	250.00
019430	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	27.07
019432	SCHINDLER ELEVATOR	SERVICES	3,021.42
	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	100,000.00
019437			
019438	RMRS	SERVICES	37,270.29
019447	AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	403.93
019448	PETROLEUM MARKETERS	SERVICES	94.75
019451	WESCHE CO	SERVICES	268.96
	COLWELL SUPPLY &	SERVICES	36.00
019453			1,116.00
019462	ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	1,110.00